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1 230 TANIGAWA Wataru JPN D|560014.166 (15)| 5.800 13.733 (17)[ 6.000 14.000 (12)[ 5.600 14.400 (25)| 6.300 14.866 (13){ 5.700 13.566 (30)| 84.731 Q
E| 8.566 7.933 8.000 8.800 8.566 7.866
2 227 HASHIMOTO Daiki JPN D] 6.00014.466 (7)| 5.600 11.666 (109)| 5.800 14.000 (11)| 5.600 14.700 (4)| 6.100 14.733 (16)[ 6.700 15.100 (1)| 84.665 Q
E| 8.466 6.066 8.200 9.100 8.633 8.400
3 262 YULO Carlos Edriel PHI D|6.40015.266 (1)| 5.100 11.766 (102)| 6.000 14.066 (10)( 6.000 14.733 (3)| 6.300 15.300 (4)| 5.000 13.533 (31)| 84.664 Q
E| 8.866 6.666 8.066 8.833 -0.1 9.000 8.533
4 182 FRASER Joe GBR D] 5.700 13.900 (23)[ 5.700 12.533 (65)[ 5.600 13.933 (15)| 5.200 14.266 (34)| 6.500 15.066 (7)[ 6.100 14.266 (12)| 83.964 Q
E|8.300 -0.1 6.833 8.333 9.066 8.566 8.166
5 146 ZHANG Boheng CHN D|6.100 14500  (5)| 6.000 14.000 (14)| 5.700 12.033(108)( 5.600 13.600 (87)| 6.400 14.900 (11)| 6.20014.733 (3)| 83.766 Q
E| 8.400 8.000 6.333 8.000 8.500 8.533
6 301 HONG Asher USA D|6.00013.866 (26)| 5.600 13.300 (31)| 5.900 13.900 (17)( 6.000 14.433 (22)| 6.000 14.600 (19)[ 5.100 13.200 (43)| 83.299 Q
E[7.966 -0.1 7.700 8.000 8.533 -0.1 8.600 8.100
7 170 PLATA Joel ESP D] 6.00013.500 (43)[ 5.100 12.900 (50)( 5.000 13.300 (40)| 5.600 14.600 (11)[ 5.800 14.666 (17)[ 6.300 13.833 (20)| 82.799 Q
E|7.800 -0.3 7.800 8.300 9.000 8.866 7.533
8 302 MALONE Brody USA D|5.90012.766 (84)| 5.700 13.433 (27)| 5.900 13.700 (23)[ 5.200 14.333 (27)| 5.700 13.966 (36)| 6.300 14.433 (5)| 82.631 Q
E|6.966 -0.1 7.733 7.800 9.133 8.266 8.133
9 255 SCHMIDT Casimir NED D|5.80013.800 (31)] 5.600 13.500 (24)| 5500 13.933 (14)( 5.200 14.333 (27)| 5.500 13.966 (35)| 5.100 13.033 (57)| 82.565 Q
E| 8.000 7.900 8.433 9.133 8.466 7.933
10 132 SOUZA Caio BRA D] 5.60013.566 (38)[ 5.400 13.166 (38)[ 6.000 13.800 (20)| 5.600 14.533 (17){ 5.600 13.166 (86)( 6.300 14.333 (10)| 82.564 Q
E|8.066 -0.1 7.766 7.800 8.933 7.566 8.033
11 184 JARMAN Jake GBR D|6.700 13.900 (24)| 5.200 13.533 (22)| 4.700 13.066 (56)( 5.600 14.600 (10)| 5.900 14.166 (30)| 4.800 13.100 (51)| 82.365 Q
E| 7.200 8.333 8.366 9.100 -0.1 8.266 8.300
12 131 SOARES Diogo BRA D|5.400 13.466 (44)| 5.300 13.566 (21)| 4.500 13.066 (55)( 4.800 14.100 (42)| 5.500 14.100 (33)| 5.700 13.966 (17)| 82.264 Q
E|8366 -0.3 8.266 8.566 9.300 8.600 8.266
13 242 RYU Sunghyun KOR D] 5.900 14.466 (6)[ 5.100 13.033 (40)[ 5.000 13.366 (35)| 4.800 13.666 (78)| 5.600 13.766 (50)( 5.100 13.633 (25)| 81.930 Q
E| 8.566 7.933 8.366 9.166 -0.3 8.166 8.533
14 291 ASIL Adem TUR D|5.80014.133 (17)| 5.000 12.933 (48)| 6.300 14.666 (2)| 5.600 13.933 (53)| 5.300 12.533 (115)| 5.000 13.566 (28)| 81.764 Q
E|8.333 7.933 8.366 8.333 7.233 8.566
15 297 KOVTUN lllia UKR D|6.100 12700 (90)| 5.800 13.733 (17)| 4.800 12.400 (95)( 5.200 14.400 (23)| 6.600 14.966 (9)| 5.700 13.533 (32)| 81.732 Q
E|6.700 -0.1 7.933 7.600 9.200 8.366 7.833
16 219 ABBADINI Yumin ITA D{5.10013.666 (34)[ 5.50013.966 (15)| 4.700 13.000 (60)| 4.800 13.600 (84)[ 5.300 13.700 (52)( 5.600 13.600 (27)| 81.532 Q
E| 8.566 8.466 8.300 8.900 -0.1 8.400 8.000
17 287 TANG Chia-Hung TPE D|5.50014.166 (14)| 4.700 13.000 (43)| 5.400 13.366 (37)| 4.800 13.900 (54)| 4.900 13.533 (62)| 5.500 12.733 (73)| 80.698 Q
E| 8.666 8.300 7.966 9.100 8.633 7.233
18 188 DAUSER Lukas GER D| 5300 13.666 (35)| 5.300 12.233 (80)| 5.000 13.133 (53)( 4.800 13.866 (59)| 6.600 15.400 (3)| 5.000 12.133(100)| 80.431 Q
E| 8.366 6.933 8.133 9.066 8.800 7.133
19 256 HEGGEMSNES Sofus NOR D] 5.100 13,500 (41)[ 4.600 12400 (69)[ 4.600 13.233 (45)| 5.200 14.433 (20){ 4.800 13.433 (73)( 4.800 13.100 (51)| 80.099 Q
E| 8.400 7.800 8.633 9.233 8.633 8.300
20 200 BALAZS Krisztian HUN D] 5.30013.166 (63)[ 4.900 12.300 (74)| 4.400 12.800 (71)| 4.400 13.166(111)[ 6.100 14.533 (21)| 5.700 14.100 (13)| 80.065 Q
E| 7.866 7.400 8.400 8.766 8.433 8.400
21 148 CALVO MORENO JO coL D|560012933 (74)| 5.600 13.300 (31)| 5.000 12.066 (104)( 5.200 13.033 (114)| 6.700 15.166  (6)| 5.700 13.400 (36)| 79.898 Q
E|7.333 7.700 7.066 7.833 8.466 7.700
22 126 van den KEYBUS Luka BEL D] 5.50013.700 (33)[ 5.600 11.733(105)[ 4.300 12.800 (70)| 5.200 14.500 (18){ 6.000 14.333 (25)( 5.400 12.733 (72)| 79.799 Q
E| 8.200 6.133 8.500 9.300 8.333 7.333
23 268 BURTANETE Gabriel ROU D|5.600 13.266 (56)| 4.400 12.466 (66)| 4.400 13.200 (47)( 5.600 14.800 (2)| 5.300 13.500 (68)| 4.500 12.566 (80)| 79.798 Q
E| 7.666 8.066 8.800 9.200 8.200 8.066
24 221 CASALI Lorenzo Minh ITA D|550013.833 (27)[ 4.80013.166 (36)| 5.100 13.266 (44)( 5.600 14.300 (33)[ 5.800 13.200 (84)| 4.800 12.000(107)| 79.765 Q
E|8.333 8.366 8.166 8.700 7.400 7.200
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25 167 ABAD Nestor ESP D|5.50013.400 (48)[ 5.200 12.766 (55)| 4.900 12.566 (90)[ 4.800 13.500 (97)| 5.800 14.300 (26)[ 5.000 13.166 (48)] 79 698 R1
E| 7.900 7.566 7.666 9.000 -0.3 8.500 8.166
26 165 MOHAMED Omar EGY D|550013.733 (32)| 5.00012.866 (51)| 5.600 13.600 (26)[ 5.200 13.766 (70)| 5.600 13.866 (39)| 4.500 11.700(118) 79 531 R2
E|8.233 7.866 8.000 8.866 -0.3 8.266 7.200
27 163 AFIFY Mohamed EGY D|5.10013.100 (65)| 5.300 13.300 (30)| 4.900 12.966 (62)[ 4.800 13.666 (79)| 5.800 13.866 (39)| 4.600 12.633 (77)| 79 531 R3|
E| 8.000 8.000 8.066 8.966 -0.1 8.066 8.033
28 204 MESZAROS Krisztofer HUN D] 6.000 14.233 (13)[ 5.400 12.466 (68)| 4.700 13.100 (54)| 5.200 12.833 (120)[ 6.200 14.500 (22)| 5.200 12.366 (91)| 79 498 R4
E|[8.333 -01 7.066 8.400 7933 -03 8.300 7.166
29 258 WIBYE Harald NOR D| 5500 13.466 (46)| 4.300 12.200 (82)| 4.300 12.600 (84)( 4.800 13.900 (54)| 5.400 14.200 (29)| 4.900 13.000 (59)| 79.366
E| 7.966 7.900 8.300 9.100 8.800 8.100
30 308 AZIMOV Abdulla UzB D|4.90013.166 (61)| 6.100 14.300 (9)| 4.300 11.966 (112)[ 4.800 13.900 (54)| 5.100 13.533 (64)| 4.700 12.433 (87)| 79 298
E| 8.266 8.200 7.666 9.100 8.433 7.733
31 177 DEGOUY Paul FRA D|5.30012.533 (97)[ 4.100 12.166 (83)| 4.700 13.200 (48)[ 5.200 14.100 (43)[ 5.500 13.700 (53)| 5.200 13.566 (29)| 79 265
E|[7.233 8.066 8.500 8.900 8.200 8.366
32 181 SALADINO Leo FRA D|550013.066 (68)[ 5.10012.933 (49)| 5.100 13.300 (41)| 4.400 13.166(110)[ 5.700 13.966 (36)| 5.000 12.633 (78)| 79 064
E|7.866 -0.3 7.833 8.200 8.866 -0.1 8.266 7.633
33 239 LEE Junho KOR D| 5300 12.733 (85)| 4.800 12.633 (60)| 5.000 13.433 (32)[ 5.600 14.600 (11)| 5.600 13.266 (81)| 5.600 12.233 (94)| 78.898
E|7.433 7.833 8.433 9.000 7.666 6.633
34 237 KIM Jaeho KOR D] 5.300 13.400 (47)| 5.200 11.900 (95)| 4.400 11.766 (119)[ 5.200 14.533 (15)| 5.400 13.766 (49)| 4.700 13.266 (40)| 78.631
E[8.200 -0.1 6.700 7.366 9.333 8.366 8.566
35 136 DOLCI Felix CAN D 5.900 12.433(102)| 4.300 10.366 (124)| 5.000 13.366 (35)[ 5.200 14.533 (15)| 5.900 13.866 (44)| 5.900 13.766 (22)| 78.330
E|6.633 -0.1 6.066 8.366 9.333 7.966 7.866
36 205 TOMCSANYI Benedek HUN D] 5.400 13.466 (45)[ 5.300 13.033 (41)| 5.100 13.200 (49)| 4.800 12.800 (121)[ 5.400 13.266 (80)| 4.600 12.533 (82)| 78 298
E| 8.066 7.733 8.100 8.300 -0.3 7.866 7.933
37 193 TREBING Glenn GER D| 5400 12.833 (79)| 4.500 12.166 (84)| 5.000 13.166 (52)( 4.800 13.766 (67)| 5.300 13.200 (82)[ 5.200 13.100 (53)| 78.231
E|7.433 7.666 8.166 8.966 7.900 7.900
38 208 CUNNINGHAM Dominick IRL D|5.70013.800 (29)[ 4.200 12.033 (91)| 5.100 13.066 (57)| 4.400 13.333(106)( 5.100 13.133 (87)| 4.900 12.700 (74)| 78.065
E|s.100 7.833 7.966 8.933 8.033 7.800
39 279 SEIFERT Noe sul D|5.70012.500 (99)| 5.900 13.533 (23)| 5.000 12.833 (69)| 4.800 13.466 (101)( 5.800 12.600(111)| 5.700 13.033 (58) 77.965
E| 6.800 7.633 7.833 8.666 6.800 7.333
40 175 KOSKI Elias FIN D|5.00012.800 (80)[ 5.00012.133 (87)| 4.700 12.633 (82)| 4.800 13.800 (64)[ 5.500 13.566 (59)| 4.900 13.000 (59) 77.932
E[{7.900 -0.1 7.133 7.933 9.000 8.066 8.100
41 233 AZIZOV llyas KAz D|5.80013.366 (50)| 5.300 13.100 (39)| 4.000 12.500 (93)[ 4.800 13.766 (67)| 5.100 13.466 (71)| 4.400 11.500(121)| 77.698
E|7.866 -0.3 7.800 8.500 8.966 8.366 7.100
42 282 RUMBUTIS David SWE D|4.500 12.066 (111)[ 5.100 12.466 (67)| 4.500 12.866 (65)| 4.800 14.000 (46)( 5.000 13.466 (70)| 5.200 12.566 (81)| 77.430
E| 7.566 7.366 8.366 9.200 8.466 7.366
43 124 KUAVITA Noah BEL D|5.:30013.100 (64)[ 5.000 10.966 (120)| 4.500 11.733 (120)[ 5.200 14.300 (29)| 5.800 13.866 (43)| 5.400 13.400 (35)| 77.365
E[8.100 -0.3 5.966 7.233 9.100 8.066 8.000
44 125 ONOSHIMA Takumi BEL D|5.60013.566 (39)| 4.600 11.733(104)| 4.400 12.566 (88)[ 4.800 13.566 (88)| 5.600 13.533 (65)| 4.900 11.966 (108)| 76.930
E| 7.966 7.133 8.166 8.866 -0.1 7.933 7.066
45 309 ERGASHEV Khabibullo UzB D|4.90012.700 (86)| 5.600 13.600 (20)| 4.600 12.600 (86)( 4.800 13.700 (73)| 5.200 12.833 (98)| 4.600 11.466 (123)| 76.899
E| 7.800 8.000 8.000 8.900 7.633 6.866
46 103 MAYOL Santiago ARG D] 5.400 13.233 (59)[ 5.600 12.733 (57)( 4.500 11.100(127)| 4.800 13.733 (71)[ 5.100 13.300 (79)( 4.700 12.500 (84)| 76.599
E|7.833 7.133 6.600 8.933 8.200 7.800
47 207 SINGH Yogeshwar IND D] 5.30012.233(106)( 4.800 12.366 (72)| 4.100 12.033(107)| 4.800 13.666 (81)[ 4.900 13.566 (58)| 4.500 12.666 (76) 76.530
E|6.933 7.566 7.933 8.866 8.666 8.166
48 269 MARC Razvan-Denis ROU D| 5.600 13.500 (42)| 4.300 11.133(115)| 5.300 13.200 (50)[ 4.800 12.200(132)| 5.200 13.500 (67)| 4.800 12.966 (62)| 76.499
E| 7.900 6.833 7.900 7.700 -0.3 8.300 8.166
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49 283 NAJJAR Lais SYR D|5.30013.266 (54)| 4.500 12.533 (63)| 3.800 12.000 (109)| 4.400 13.500 (95)( 5.500 13.333 (76)| 4.500 11.466 (122)| 76.098
E|7.966 8.033 8.200 9.100 7.833 6.966
50 114 THORPE Heath AUS D] 5.200 12.700 (87)( 3.000 10.300 (125)( 4.300 12.700 (79)| 5.200 14.433 (20)( 4.400 12.600 (109)( 4.900 13.266 (41)| 75999
E|7.600 -0.1 7.300 8.400 9.233 8.200 8.366
51 123 GENTGES Maxime BEL D|5.00013.066 (67)]6.200 12.833 (53)| 4.800 13.000 (61)[ 4.000 12.766(122)| 5.000 13.500 (66)[ 4.700 10.766 (131)| 75.931
E| s.066 6.633 8.200 8.766 8.500 6.066
52 294 KOSAK Mehmet Ayberk TUR D|5.50013.600 (37)| 4.500 11.700(107)| 6.000 13.800 (20)| 4.800 12.966 (116)( 3.800 11.933 (132)[ 4.100 11.866 (111)| 75.865
E|s.100 7.200 7.800 8.266 -0.1 8.133 7.766
53 116 BENDA Alexander AUT D] 5.50013.266 (55)| 4.400 12.300 (73)[ 4.300 11.700(121)| 4.800 13.533 (93)( 4.700 11.966 (131)[ 5.300 13.100 (54)| 75 865
E|7.766 7.900 7.400 8.733 7.266 7.800
54 119 MATIEV Askhab AUT D] 5.30012.600 (92)(4.700 12.600 (61)[ 4.100 12.166 (102)| 4.800 13.566 (89)( 4.200 12.300 (125)( 4.300 12.566 (79)| 75.798
E| 7.300 7.900 8.066 8.766 8.100 8.266
55 156 ANGONAS Georgios CcYP D] 4.800 11.666 (120)| 3.600 11.766 (100)| 4.000 12.566 (87)[ 4.800 13.866 (59)| 4.800 12.800 (99)| 4.900 13.066 (55)| 75.730
E|7.266 -0.4 8.166 8.566 9.066 8.000 8.166
56 174 KIRMES Robert FIN D|5.40013.266 (53)[ 5.200 11.433(112)| 4.800 11.233 (126)| 4.800 13.800 (64)[ 5.000 12.600(110)| 4.900 13.366 (37)| 75.698
E|7.966 -0.1 6.233 6.433 9.000 7.600 8.466
57 111 MASON STEPHENS Clay AUS D] 5.500 12.200(107)[ 3.900 11.400 (113)[ 4.100 12.300 (98)| 4.800 13.933 (52)( 5.400 13.100 (89)( 5.300 12.733 (71)| 75.666
E|6.700 7.500 8.200 9.133 7.700 7.433
58 122 TIKHONOV lvan AZE D] 5.500 11.166 (126)( 4.800 11.500 (110)[ 5.100 12.633 (83)| 5.600 14.366 (26)| 5.600 13.866 (39)| 4.600 12.100(103)| 75 531
E|5.666 6.700 7.533 8.766 8.266 7.500
59 245 KUZMICKAS Tomas LTU D|5.20012.533 (95)| 4.200 10.900 (121)| 4.100 12.300 (98)[ 4.800 13.400(104)| 5.000 13.533 (63)| 4.800 12.900 (65) 75.566
E|[7633 -0.3 6.700 8.200 8700 -0.1 8.533 8.100
60 265 NOGUEIRA Jose POR D| 5500 12.800 (82)| 3.900 12.266 (77)| 4.200 11.966 (111)[ 4.400 13.533 (91)| 4.100 12.400(121)| 4.400 12.500 (83) 75.465
E|7.400 -0. 8.366 7.766 9.133 8.300 8.100
61 134 HUDDLESTON David BUL D] 5.000 11.600(122)| 4.500 11.800 (99)[ 5.300 13.400 (34)[ 5.200 14.166 (40)| 5.700 13.966 (36)| 4.200 10.500(133)| 75 432
E|6.700 -0.1 7.300 8.100 8.966 8.266 6.300
62 206 KUMAR Gaurav IND D] 5.:20012.800 (81)[ 4.100 11.700(106)| 4.400 12.300 (100)| 4.000 12.566 (129)[ 5.500 13.500 (69)| 4.300 11.900(109)| 74.766
E|7.600 7.600 7.900 8.566 8.000 7.600
63 151 MARTINEZ MORENO Andres COL D] 3.900 11.133(127)| 5.100 11.833 (98)| 4.300 12.000(110)[ 4.800 13.766 (67)[ 5.100 12.900 (97)| 4.900 13.033 (56)| 74.665
E|7.233 6.733 7.700 8.966 7.800 8.133
64 150 MARTINEZ Manuel CcoL D|4.50012.833 (78)| 5.000 12.100 (88)| 4.800 11.566 (124)[ 4.800 12.733 (124)[ 5.000 12.966 (93)| 4.500 12.433 (86)| 74.631
E|8.333 7.100 6.766 7.933 7.966 7.933
65 107 KHACHIKYAN Gagik ARM D] 4.800 13.000 (72)[ 5.900 13.000 (46)( 4.100 11.866 (115)| 4.800 13.300 (107)( 4.300 12.300 (126)( 3.600 10.900(128)| 74 366
E|8.200 7.100 7.766 8.600 -0.1 8.000 7.300
66 141 ALVAREZ Joel CHI D|5.100 12566 (94)| 4.200 10.366 (123)| 4.500 12.366 (97)[ 4.800 13.700 (73)| 5.300 12.933 (96)[ 5.000 12.366 (90)| 74.297
E|7.466 6.166 7.866 8.900 7.633 7.366
67 252 GRUENBERG Jermain NED D] 5200 12.900 (75)| 4.600 12.066 (89)[ 4.200 12.766 (75)[ 4.800 12.633 (127)| 5.200 11.466 (138)| 5.000 12.133(100)| 73 964
E|7.800 -0.1 7.466 8.566 8133 03 6.266 7133
68 133 ALEKSANDROV Yordan BUL D|4.90012.566 (93)] 3.400 9.500(132)| 4.800 12.866 (67)[ 4.800 13.200(109)| 5.900 12.700(105)| 5.200 12.966 (63)| 73.798
E|7.666 6.100 8.066 8.500 -0.1 6.800 7.766
69 261 GONZALES Edward PER D 5200 11.600(123)| 5.200 12.566 (62)| 4.800 11.833(116)[ 4.800 13.700 (73)| 5.200 12.800(100)| 4.600 11.033(127)| 73.532
E|6.600 -0.2 7.366 7.033 8.900 7.600 6.433
70 275 FREY Andrin sul D|6.00013.233 (60)( 5.300 11.866 (96)| 4.900 12.566 (90)| 5.000 12.600 (128)| 5.700 12.300 (127)[ 4.500 10.866 (130)| 73.431
E[7533 -03 6.566 7.666 7900 -03 6.600 6.366
71 218 ZEIDEL Uri ISR D] 5.000 11.600 (124)[ 5.300 12.300 (75)| 4.700 12.800 (72)| 4.400 13.500 (95)[ 5.000 13.033 (90)| 4.200 10.166 (136)| 73.399
E| 6.600 7.000 8.100 9.100 8.033 5.966
72 247 NASSER Abderrazak MAR D/ 4.800 12.466 (100)| 4.800 11.066 (116)| 3.700 12.033 (106)( 4.800 13.700 (73)| 4.400 11.633 (137)| 4.200 12.033(105)| 72.931
E|7.666 6.266 8.333 8.900 7.233 7.833
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73 266 LOPEZ Jose PUR D] 5.400 10.566 (130)[ 4.700 12.166 (85)[ 5.000 12.566 (92)| 5.200 12.766 (123)| 4.600 12.733(103)| 4.900 12.133 (99)| 72.930
E| 5666 -0.5 7.466 7.566 7.866 -0.3 8.133 7.233
74 118 KRANZLMUELLER Severin AUT D] 5.100 11.966 (115)| 3.800 9.566 (131)| 4.400 12.566 (88)[ 4.400 13.200(108)| 4.900 12.366 (124)| 4.700 12.733 (69)| 72.397
E| 6.866 5.766 8.166 8.800 7.466 8.033
75 213 THORISSON Jonas Ingi |SL D] 5.00012.633 (91)| 2.800 10.033 (128)| 3.700 11.900 (113)[ 4.800 13.500 (99)| 3.900 12.466 (117)| 4.100 11.766 (116)| 72 298
E|7.633 7.233 8.200 8.700 8.566 7.666
76 281 LENBERG Joakim SWE D/ 4.900 12.500 (98)[ 4.400 10.966 (119)| 4.200 11.666 (122)| 4.000 12.900 (118)[ 4.400 11.800(133)| 3.800 12.200 (95)| 72.032
E| 7.600 6.566 7.466 8.900 7.400 8.400
77 212 REINHARDSSON Valgard |SL D] 5.000 11.200(125)| 3.700 10.866 (122)| 4.300 12.433 (94)( 4.800 13.533 (92)| 4.800 12.100(130)| 4.500 11.866 (113)| 71.998
E|6.300 -0.1 7.166 8.133 8.833 -0.1 7.300 7.366
78 300 SUPRUN Bohdan UKR D] 5500 12.900 (76)| 5.300 10.233(126)[ 5.600 12.400 (96)| 5.200 12.900 (119)| 4.400 12.200 (128)( 3.600 10.900(128) 71 533
E| 7500 -0.1 4.933 6.800 7.700 7.800 7.300
79 244 CHASAZYROVAS Gytis LTU D] 5.60011.733(119)[ 4.100 9.033(135)[ 4.400 12.233(101)| 5.200 13.633 (83)| 4.900 12.433(120)| 3.900 12.200 (96)| 71 .265
E|6.533 -04 4.933 7.833 8533  -0.1 7.533 8.300
80 196 KANELLOS Apostolos GRE D] 4.700 12.366 (103)| 5.400 12.400 (71)[ 4.300 10.500(128)| 4.000 12.666 (125)| 4.100 11.700 (135)| 4.200 11.100(126)| 70.732
E|7766 -0.1 7.000 6.200 8.666 7.600 6.900
81 161 PENA Leandro DOM D] 5.100 12.266 (104)| 3.200 9.233(134)[ 5.600 11.600(123)| 5.200 13.533 (94)| 5.100 12.566 (113)| 4.700 11.400(124)| 70.598
E|7.166 6.033 6.000 8433 -0.1 7.466 6.700
82 157 CHARI Michalis cYp D] 560012.800 (83)4.000 9.433(133)[ 4.600 11.800(117)| 4.800 12.233 (131)| 4.200 12.466 (118)| 3.700 11.766 (115)| 70.498
E| 7.200 5.433 7.200 7.733  -03 8.266 8.066
83 264 CAMPOS Guilherme POR D] 5.40013.033 (70)| 2.800 5.400(137)[ 4.200 12.633 (80)| 5.200 14.233 (36)| 3.800 12.600 (108)| 4.100 11.833(114)| 59 732
E|7.633 5.600 -3.0 8.433 9.033 8.800 7.733
84 243 PLATE Ricards LAT D]|5.00012533 (96) 4.200 8.666(136)[ 4.200 11.266 (125)| 4.000 12.966 (115)| 4.300 11.666 (136)| 4.400 11.300(125)| §8.397
E| 7533 4.466 7.066 8.966 7.366 6.900
85 306 WHITTENBURG Donnell USA D] 6.400 14.133 (18)[ 5.000 12.833 (52)[ 6.000 14.333 (8)| 0.000 0.000(133)| 5.800 13.666 (55)| 5.300 11.900(110)| G6.865
E|7.733 7.833 8.333 0.000 7.866 6.600
86 232 AKHMEJANOV Emil KAZ D] 5.70010.600(129)| 3.400 4.533(138)[ 3.800 11.766(118)| 5.200 13.100 (112)| 4.700 13.000 (91)| 4.800 11.666(119)| 64.665
E|5400 -05 4133 3.0 7.966 8.000 -0.1 8.300 6.866
162 ABDELRAHMAN Ahmed EGY D] 5.40011.933(116)| 4.900 13.166 (37) DNS 5.200 13.966 (50)| 5.200 13.000 (92)| 4.400 12.966 (61) DNF
E|7433 -09 8.266 8.766 7.800 8.566
259 FU-ALLEN William NzL D] 5.100 11.633(121)| 3.600 9.900(130) DNS 4.800 13.566 (89)[ 3.000 11.066 (139) DNS DNF
E|6.533 6.300 8.766 8.066
286 LIN Guan-Yi TPE D|4.900 10.366 (132)[ 4.600 13.000 (42)| 5.900 13.833 (19)| 5.200 14.200 (38) DNS DNS DNF
E| 5.466 8.400 7.933 9.000
209 Mc ATEER Ewan IRL D DNS DNS DNS 5.200 13.966 (50) DNS DNS DNF
E 8.766
102 METIDJI Hillal ALG D DNS 4.900 12.700 (58) DNS DNS 5.100 13.133 (87) DNS DNF
E 7.800 8.033
169 MIR Nicolau ESP D]|5.90012.700 (89)| 4.400 10.200(127) DNS 5.200 14.066 (44)| 5.900 14.766 (15)| 4.900 13.166 (47))  DNF
E|7.000 -02 6.100 -0.3 8.966 -0.1 8.866 8.266
249 NUNEZ Isaac MEX D DNS DNS DNS 4.800 13.700 (73)[ 5.800 13.566 (60)| 3.900 10.066(137)]  DNF
E 8.900 7.766 6.166
143 SUN Wei CHN D] 5.700 12.200(108)| 6.400 12.966 (47) DNS 5.600 13.400 (105) DNS 6.40014.833 (2| DNF
E|6.600 -0.1 6.566 8.100 -0.3 8.433
289 YEH Cheng TPE D|5.40013.333 (51)[ 5.300 12.300 (75) DNS 5.200 14.300 (29)| 4.600 12.933 (95)| 4.80012.300 (93)] DNF
E|7.933 7.000 9.100 8.333 7.500
145 YOU Hao CHN D DNS 5.800 13.633 (19)| 6.500 14.633  (4) DNS 6.400 12.700(106)| 5.300 13233 (42)) DNF
E 7.833 8.133 6.300 7.933
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51st FIG Artistic Gymnastics World Championships
Liverpool (GBR), 29 October - 6 November 2022

@

J

St A Men's All-Around Qualification World Gymnastics
WL {4 Championships
<\ MON 31 OCT 2022 e el
Results
| 7 . T.-‘
- NOC Q 'V ~ g
Rank Bib Name Code &/ ‘O O | | /\,I / l L Total
Score Rk Score Rk Score Rk Score Rk Score Rk Score Rk
Pen. Pen. Pen. Pen. Pen. Pen.

Note:

Underlined totals indicate starting apparatus.
If a qualified gymnast withdraws from the final, they may be replaced by another gymnast from the same NOC if that gymnast is ranked higher

than the nominated reserve gymnasts.

Legend:
D Difficulty DNF Did Not Finish DNS Did Not Start E Execution
Pen. Penalty Q Qualified for All-Around Final Rk Apparatus Rank Rx Reserve for All-Around Final
Floor Exercise Pommel Horse Rings @ Vault ,‘,/,, Parallel Bars 1 1 Horizontal Bar
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